

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L	B	H	
Name of work	Self made Bell				
Name of work	Road from Muz				
	Road from Muz				
	Mahanipin Muzail				
	Road to Bang BAI				
	Under Muzail				
	/ (010 582511)				
Name of contractor	Cpt. S				
	Dev: W/o Ram				
	Narech yarden				
	Pshadha Gagg Bham				
	824231				

agras. new - 12/5/2022/23-

Date frame start -

Date of completion

Measurement

①

Granular Subbase

Graded material

Construction of granular

Subbase by providing

Coarse graded material

2.30 x 4.05 x 0.10 = 48.60

1.0 x 4.05 x 0.10 = 7.29

In total

2 x 69 x 0.50 x 0.10

24.30

48.60

3.65

7.29

5.91

48.21

Profile 37 x 0.7 x 0.20 x 0.10 = 2.08

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Continuation of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(1) Abstract of C&A to the A.C. & V. (All City & M.C. & P.B.) (2) A Boundary Survey of working bench mark Pg. No. - (31) = 2.0 Nos @ Rs 4345.65 each Rs 8687.2				
(2) Boundary Survey of working bench mark Pg. No. - (31) = 9.0 Nos @ Rs 2003.40 each Rs 18031.2				
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land. Pg. No. (31) = 20.32 Ha @ Rs 76947.62/Ha Rs 253932				
(4/4) Cutting of trees including cutting Pg. No. - (31) = 30.0 Nos @ Rs 364.14 each Rs 10924.2				

Continuation

Sch XIV Form No 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No	L	B	

(A/1) Cutting of trees
Including
Pay No. (33)

200 Nos @ Rs 63.55
each Rs 12717.50

(C/1) Cutting of trees
Including of trucks
Pay No. (32) = 10 Nos

@ Rs 1253.63 each Rs 12536.30

(F/2) Excavation for
band wall in soil

Pay No. (31) = 65.00 m²
@ Rs 190.23/m² Rs 12378.75

(G/8) Excavation in
soil using hydraulic
excavator

Pay No. (34) = 391.50 m²
@ Rs 185.93/m² Rs 2807.20

(G/9) Construction of embank-
ment with material

Pay No. (34) = 913.50 m²
@ Rs 258.72/m² Rs 23634.12

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/14)	In-Building 3				
	pouring 180k				
	spreading and				
	Compacting stone				
	aggregate				
	Paye No. - (13) = 19.40 m ³				
	Paye No. - (36) = 238.41 m ³				
	297.81 m ³				
	@ Rs 303.80/m ³ Rs 90484 =				
(14/15)	Prime coat				
	Pouring and				
	applying primer				

Cost

Paye No. - (40) = 39.71 m³@ Rs 233.31/m³ Rs 926532 =

(15/16)

Tack coat - Pouring
and applying tack
coatPaye No. - (40) = 39.71 m³@ Rs 19.71/m³ Rs 78278 =

(16/17)

M.S.S. Dominant
Pouring laying
and rolling of close
formed premix

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Surfacing material					
Page No - 1073331.2 m					
@ 237.24/m ² No 926532 =					
(17/18) Granular Sub base					
Construction of granular					
Sub base by brooming					
well graded material					
Page No - 11 = 148.85					
Defect No - (3) = 116.2 m ²					
					265.10 m ²
@ AD 2255.15/m ² No 597840 =					
(18/19) Iron Binding					
Binding layer					
Spreading of					
Compaction of					
aggregate					
Page No - (1) = 202.5 m ²					
Page No - (3) = 87.18 m ²					
					289.69 m ²
@ AD 3917.72/m ² No 1134927 =					
(18/22) Binding and laying					
of reinforced cement					
Concrete pipe					
Page No - (2) = 52.5 m ²					
@ AD 1048.85/m ² No 55065 =					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(20/23) Boundary pillar

Rom-fenced corner

Concrete 15 grade

boundary pillar

Page No. - (72)

@ Rs 735.12

Rs 17010 =

(21/24) Rom-fenced corner

Concrete 15 grade

Kilometer stop

Page No. - (72) = 4.0

@ Rs 2687.41 each Rs 107502

(22/25) Reinforced corner

Concrete 15 grade

200 m stop

Page No. - (72) = 8.00

@ Rs 775.86 each Rs 62072

(23/26) Providing & fixing

of retro reflected

cautionary

600 mm square pillar

triangle

Page No. - (72) 7.40

@ Rs 4332.54 each Rs 30328 =

(24/27) Providing & fixing

of retro reflectors

Calculation made by

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	and information				
	Page No. (43) = 6.444				
	@ Rs 5729.4094 Rs 34434=				
(28/28)	Providing & fixing of solar collector				
	Country				
	Page No. (43) = 2.444				
	@ Rs 5555.02094 Rs 11190=				
(28/31)	Providing & fixing of typical PMU/				
	MMU information				
	Sheet 1000				
	Page No. (45) = 1.44				
	@ Rs 11342.4444 Rs 11342=				
(28/33)	Providing & fixing of typical PMU/				
	MMU information				
	Page No. (45) = 1.44				
	@ Rs 11342.4444 Rs 11342=				
(28/34)	Providing & fixing of typical PMU/				
	MMU information				
	Page No. (43) = 1.4444				
	Page No. (45) = 1.4444				
	@ Rs 11342.4444 Rs 22685=				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(31/35) Boundary measurement for concrete work for foundation				
Page No. (31) = 31.30511				
@ Rs 105.84/110 Rs 31778 =				
(31/36) Boundary P.C.C. (1:2:5) concrete for plan concrete				
Page No. = 32.10.27.11				
@ Rs 55.27.22.13 Rs 60873 =				
(31/37) Boundary concrete for plan concrete				
Page No. (32) = 35.83.11				
@ Rs 637.24.9.11 Rs 483573 =				

(31/38) Boundary and laying reinforced Cement concrete for				
Page No. (33) = 37.50.11				
@ Rs 3296.84.11 Rs 123632 =				
(33/41) Boundary measurement for structures				
Page No. (33) = 53.60.11				
@ Rs 4.5.82.11 Rs 24186 =				
(31/42) Boundary for P.C.C. 1:2:5 concrete				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
3.1.1	Foundation/Concrete in open foundation				
	Page No. 535-536				
	① Rs 5727.27/m ³ Rs 35113=				
3.1.2/4.1.1	Foundation/Concrete for plain/perforated				
	Concrete				
	Page No. 537-61.74 m ²				
	① Rs 6377.49/m ³ Rs 390392=				
(3.1.4)	Foundation and laying reinforced Cement Concrete				
	Pipe 150				
	Page No. 15.607				
	① Rs 7087.09/m ³ Rs 106306=				
	Rs 8221951=				
	Add 13% GST @ Rs 1479951=				
	Add 1% Labour (450) Rs 82220=				
	Add Surcharges (450) Rs 197268=				
	Rs 9981390=				
	Less 0.26% @ Rs 25952=				
	Rs 995548				
	Less Previous Payment Rs 7032771=				
	Rs 3922667=				
	10/05/2025				
	JE				

Continuation